
Decision – Bloor-Yonge Station Capacity Improvements Project – Procurement Amendment 
Authorization  Page 1 of 1 

 
 

Bloor-Yonge Station Capacity Improvements Project – 
Procurement Amendment Authorization  
TTC Board Decision 
 
The TTC Board, at its meeting on July 14, 2022, adopted the following: 

It is recommended that the TTC Board: 

1. Authorize a contract amendment to AECOM Canada Ltd. under Contract No. S85-42 
Bloor-Yonge Capacity Enhancement, to increase the upset limit amount by $4,000,000, 
inclusive of all taxes, to a total upset limit amount of $23,696,700.26 in Canadian funds, 
inclusive of all taxes. 


